Doña Ana County Coalition Against Bullying (CAB)

Executive Committee Commitment Agreement 2018



Vision. Our vision is to make Communities in Doña Ana County safe, considerate, compassionate, and resilient places for everyone to live and work.

Mission. The mission of CAB is to reduce bullying throughout Doña Ana County by strengthening partnerships, expanding advocacy, and facilitating collaboration in the spirit of promoting respectful and compassionate communities.

Commitment Statement:

I believe that every individual has the right to live in a compassionate community where they feel safe, included, valued, and accepted regardless of differences.

I pledge to be respectful of others and stand up against bullying, harassment and discrimination whenever and wherever I see it.

I pledge to support the vision and mission of CAB and to advocate for social and emotional learning that supports bullying prevention and intervention.

I pledge to continue to educate myself about preventing bullying and promoting respectful and compassionate communities.

I pledge to make an annual time and/or financial commitment to CAB.

I pledge to attend, participate, and provide leadership in CAB events, Ad Hoc Committees, and Executive Committee meetings regularly for the term of my Executive Committee membership.

Date Signa	ture
Tear Off Below for CAB CAB Executive Committee Commitment Date	
(Phone)	(Email Address)